
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - HEAT #2

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

RELIANT PARK - HOUSTON, TX

ROUND 6 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 10, 2007

Lites West Supercross

HOUSTON

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  521.6661

24 J. Grant  621.9232

102 C. Gosselaar  322.3573

34 T. Adams  222.6174

622 K. Cunningham  522.6905

100 J. Hansen  222.7536

138 M. Lapaglia  422.7947

74 K. Partridge  222.9118

344 D. Klatt  523.0239

80 R. Owens  623.12310

236 D. Jonon  623.19511

611 B. Sheren  223.32112

177 C. Blose  423.83813

129 V. Mckiddie  224.15514

586 D. Ewing  224.38615

253 A. Smith  324.98116

725 L. Darien  325.73717

417 T. Smith  225.99218

286 J. Calvillo  226.54019

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  611.0191

24 J. Grant  411.0802

622 K. Cunningham  511.3453

100 J. Hansen  111.4104

102 C. Gosselaar  411.4275

344 D. Klatt  411.5726

34 T. Adams  311.6027

80 R. Owens  411.6138

74 K. Partridge  211.7569

138 M. Lapaglia  411.76510

236 D. Jonon  212.10111

129 V. Mckiddie  512.15712

586 D. Ewing  212.32013

611 B. Sheren  312.34514

177 C. Blose  212.51015

253 A. Smith  412.96716

725 L. Darien  413.44917

417 T. Smith  313.70718

286 J. Calvillo  314.50519

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

51 R. Villopoto  418.1511

102 C. Gosselaar  218.3102

74 K. Partridge  618.4143

24 J. Grant  318.4304

34 T. Adams  219.0715

100 J. Hansen  319.1316

344 D. Klatt  319.4957

138 M. Lapaglia  219.5108

622 K. Cunningham  319.6829

80 R. Owens  520.13310

177 C. Blose  320.25511

586 D. Ewing  120.78412

236 D. Jonon  620.82613

129 V. Mckiddie  421.14314

725 L. Darien  421.66515

611 B. Sheren  521.71216

253 A. Smith  322.48817

417 T. Smith  322.72518

286 J. Calvillo  123.78519
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